
  Clasificación : I CARRERA CICLISTA FIESTAS DE ALGORFA 14-7-2007                    
 
  Fecha         : 14/07/07  CICLOMASTER Y MASTERS. 
  Distancia     : 66 Kms     -   Promedio : 38,41 Kms/h  
 
  Clas   Dor.Nombre               Categ. Equipo             Tiempo        Diferencia 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      76 ROMERO,David         MA-30  DE ESQUI CAJA      01:43:06           
   2      29 NICOLAS,Angel        SENIO  COLSUR             01:43:53       47 seg. 
   3      31 MOROTE,Jose Antonio  MA-30  SILVASUYSER.COM    01:43:53       47 seg. 
   4      56 MUÑOZ,Diego Javier   MA-30  MALANDRA C.C.      01:44:58     1:52 min. 
   5      23 JARA,Jose Diego      MA-30  AQUALIA            01:45:01     1:55 min. 
   6      17 ALARCON,Juan Jose    SENIO  SILVASUYSER.COM    01:45:55     2:49 min. 
   7      19 VILLAREAL,Javier     MA-40  GEOSA VC           01:45:55     2:49 min. 
   8      55 MARTINEZ,Fco Miguel  SENIO  CICLOS CARRILLO    01:45:55     2:49 min. 
   9      62 ALARCON,Juan         MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA    01:45:55     2:49 min. 
  10      42 FUENTES,Ignacio      SENIO  CREVILLENTE CC     01:46:02     2:56 min. 
  11      34 MARTINEZ,Victor Dani SENIO  SILVASUYSER.COM    01:46:15     3:09 min. 
  12      57 DIAZ,José-Manuel     SENIO  COLSUR             01:46:15     3:09 min. 
  13       4 SANCHEZ,Juan Antonio MA-30  AQUALIA            01:46:15     3:09 min. 
  14      43 LORCA,Gabriel        SENIO  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  01:46:15     3:09 min. 
  15      27 MADRONA,Santiago     MA-40  TROQUELADOS Y T    01:46:42     3:36 min. 
  16       2 HURTADO,Enrique      MA-30  ALMORADI CC        01:47:18     4:12 min. 
  17      12 CARRILLO,Jose Angel  SENIO  AQUALIA            01:47:30     4:24 min. 
  18      10 ESPINOS,Jaime        SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC      01:47:30     4:24 min. 
  19      58 SANCHEZ,Manuel       SENIO  ILICITANA UC       01:47:30     4:24 min. 
  20      61 RODRIGUEZ,Fco.Jose   MA-30  NEWDRESS CONFORT   01:47:30     4:24 min. 
  21       7 SERRANO,Pedro Fco.   SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC      01:47:30     4:24 min. 
  22      75 JARAMILLO,Pablo      SENIO  ROQUETAS MAR       01:47:30     4:24 min. 
  23      32 LUCAS,Jose Antonio   MA-30  SILVASUYSER.COM    01:47:30     4:24 min. 
  24      69 BOTELLA,Juan-Carlos  MA-40  NEWDRESS CONFORT   01:47:30     4:24 min. 
  25      51 OLIVER,Enrique       MA-30  CICLOS CARRILLO    01:47:30     4:24 min. 
  26      63 LOZANO,Salvador      MA-40  EXTREMEÑA HIMARUM  01:47:43     4:37 min. 
  27      44 GARCIA,Marcos Manuel MA-30  GARRUCHA CC        01:47:43     4:37 min. 
  28      11 PINDADO,German       MA-40  AQUALIA            01:47:43     4:37 min. 
  29      47 NAVARRO,Jose Manuel  MA-40  TORREPACHECO CC    01:47:43     4:37 min. 
  30      40 GALINDO,Alfonso      SENIO  CARTAGENA CC       01:47:43     4:37 min. 
  31      54 ANGLADA,Jose Javier  SENIO  PUENTE TOCINOS CC  01:48:21     5:15 min. 
  32      82 BOIX,Jerónimo        MA-30  ELCHE CC - GALO    01:48:21     5:15 min. 
  33       5 RUTHERFORS,Martin Jo MA-50  MIPASER-MOBILIA    01:49:50     6:44 min. 
  34      67 ESCOLANO,Pascual     MA-50  NEWDRESS CONFORT   01:49:50     6:44 min. 
  35      46 NAVARRO,Francisco Jo SENIO  FOTO RAMOS         01:49:50     6:44 min. 
  36      73 PADILLA,Antonio      MA-30  PADILLA PC         01:51:50     8:44 min. 
  37      22 CORRALES,Jose Carlos MA-30  GEOSA VC           01:52:34     9:28 min. 
 
  Corredores clasificados : 37 
 
 
  Clasificación por equipos 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  SILVASUYSER.COM                05:16:03  
    2  AQUALIA                        05:18:46  
    3  NEWDRESS CONFORT               05:24:50  
    4  COLSUR                         03:30:08  
    5  ORIOLANO CC                    03:32:10  
    6  CICLOS CARRILLO                03:33:25  
    7  PACO LOPEZ CC                  03:35:00  
    8  GEOSA VC                       03:38:29  
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   INSCRIPCION: 
   1  PEÑALVER,Carlos       MA-30  ALMORADI CC 
   2  HURTADO,Enrique       MA-30  ALMORADI CC 
   3  MATURANO,Ruben Octavi MA-30  COLSUR 
   4  SANCHEZ,Juan Antonio  MA-30  AQUALIA 
   5  RUTHERFORS,Martin Joh MA-50  MIPASER-MOBILIA 
   6  ORTEGA,Juan           MA-30  ESTRUC LORCA 
   7  SERRANO,Pedro Fco.    SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC 
   8  PATERNA,Antonio       SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC 
   9  MARTINEZ,Antonio      MA-30  ORIOLANO CC 
  10  ESPINOS,Jaime         SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC 
  11  PINDADO,German        MA-40  AQUALIA 
  12  CARRILLO,Jose Angel   SENIO  AQUALIA 
  13  PARRON,Manuel         MA-40  EXTREMEÑA HIMARUM 
  14  CARNE,Alexander       MA-60  ELCHE CC - GALO 
  15  SALGADO,Juan          SENIO  CICLOS CARRILLO 
  16  GARCIA,José-Javier    MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA 
  17  ALARCON,Juan Jose     SENIO  SILVASUYSER.COM 
  18  ESPINOSA,Jaime        SENIO  ILICITANA UC 
  19  VILLAREAL,Javier      MA-40  GEOSA VC 
  20  GARCIA,Jose Angel     SENIO  BICISPORT K2 
  21  LAFUENTE,Domingo M.   SENIO  BERNARDO RUIZ CC 
  22  CORRALES,Jose Carlos  MA-30  GEOSA VC 
  23  JARA,Jose Diego       MA-30  AQUALIA 
  24  CANOVAS,Lazaro        SENIO  MIPASER-MOBILIA 
  25  RODES,Jose-Manuel     MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMA 
  26  TRIGUEROS,José-Pascua MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA 
  27  MADRONA,Santiago      MA-40  TROQUELADOS Y T 
  28  VILLAESCUSA,Vicente   MA-30  TROQUELADOS Y T 
  29  NICOLAS,Angel         SENIO  COLSUR 
  30  LOPEZ,Antonio         MA-30  SILVASUYSER.COM 
  31  MOROTE,Jose Antonio   MA-30  SILVASUYSER.COM 
  32  LUCAS,Jose Antonio    MA-30  SILVASUYSER.COM 
  33  MARTINEZ,Jesus        MA-30  SILVASUYSER.COM 
  34  MARTINEZ,Victor Danie SENIO  SILVASUYSER.COM 
  35  GARCIA,Jose Antonio   MA-30  ORIOLANO CC 
  36  TRIGUEROS,Adrián-Fco. SENIO  ORIOLANO CC 
  37  PERTUSA,José-Alberto  MA-40  GEOSA VC 
  38  MOLINA,Jose           MA-40  GEOSA VC 
  39  PAGAN,Blas            SENIO  CARTAGENA CC 
  40  GALINDO,Alfonso       SENIO  CARTAGENA CC 
  41  MAS,Fco.Ramón         MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA 
  42  FUENTES,Ignacio       SENIO  CREVILLENTE CC 

  43  LORCA,Gabriel         SENIO  MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA 
  44  GARCIA,Marcos Manuel  MA-30  GARRUCHA CC 
  45  HERNANDEZ,Juan Antoni MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMA 
  46  NAVARRO,Francisco Jos SENIO  FOTO RAMOS 
  47  NAVARRO,Jose Manuel   MA-40  TORREPACHECO CC 
  48  REGIDOR,Manuel        MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMA 
  49  SERNA,Raul            MA-30  GURUGU CC 
  50  GALVEZ,Fco Javier     MA-30  BICI REHI 
  51  OLIVER,Enrique        MA-30  CICLOS CARRILLO 
  52  LORENZO,Rafael        MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC 
  53  GANGA,Ignacio         MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC 
  54  ANGLADA,Jose Javier   SENIO  PUENTE TOCINOS CC 
  55  MARTINEZ,Fco Miguel   SENIO  CICLOS CARRILLO 
  56  MUÑOZ,Diego Javier    MA-30  MALANDRA C.C. 
  57  DIAZ,José-Manuel      SENIO  COLSUR 
  58  SANCHEZ,Manuel        SENIO  ILICITANA UC 
  59  LOPEZ,Francisco Jose  MA-30  CICLOS CARRILLO 
  60  TURPIN,Jose           MA-30  CICLOS CARRILLO 
  61  RODRIGUEZ,Fco.Jose    MA-30  NEWDRESS CONFORT 
  62  ALARCON,Juan          MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA 
  63  LOZANO,Salvador       MA-40  EXTREMEÑA HIMARUM 
  64  CALLADO,Vicente       MA-30  HIMARUM DAVI´S 
  65  SANCHEZ,Manuel        MA-40  ILICITANA UC 
  66  PIERNA,Carlos Eloy    MA-30  NEWDRESS CONFORT 
  67  ESCOLANO,Pascual      MA-50  NEWDRESS CONFORT 
  68  MARCO,Abel            MA-30  NEWDRESS CONFORT 
  69  BOTELLA,Juan-Carlos   MA-40  NEWDRESS CONFORT 
  70  GONZALEZ,Juan Jose    MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMA 
  71  OLMOS,Salvador        MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA 
  72  PERIS,Agustin         SENIO  COLSUR 
  73  PADILLA,Antonio       MA-30  PADILLA PC 
  74  MESA,Esteban          MA-30  ROQUETAS MAR 
  75  JARAMILLO,Pablo       SENIO  ROQUETAS MAR 
  76  ROMERO,David          MA-30  DE ESQUI CAJA 
  77  FERNANDEZ,Jose Antoni MA-40  PADILLA PC 
  78  MUÑOZ,Juan-Luis       MA-40  NEWDRESS CONFORT 
  79  ANIORTE,Alberto       MA-30  ELCHE CC - GALO 
  80  SOLER,Jose            MA-30  ELCHE CC - GALO 
  81  GARCIA,Javier         MA-30  ELCHE CC - GALO 
  82  BOIX,Jerónimo         MA-30  ELCHE CC - GALO 
   
 Total corredores inscritos : 82 
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